www.AmericanLighting.comSeasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.118030
SOCKETS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR WIRE GAUGE QTY
F-SOCKET-BK-B Black SPT-1 / 18AWG 25
F-SOCKET-BK-500 Black SPT-1 / 18AWG 500
F-SOCKET-GR-B Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 25
F-SOCKET-GR-500 Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 500
F-SOCKET-WH-B White SPT-1 / 18AWG 25
F-SOCKET-WH-500 White SPT-1 / 18AWG 500
F-SOCKET-BK-SPT2-B Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 25
F-SOCKET-BK-SPT2-500 Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 500
F-SOCKET-GR-SPT2-B Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 25
F-SOCKET-GR-SPT2-500 Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 500
F-SOCKET-WH-SPT2-B White SPT-2 / 18AWG 25
F-SOCKET-WH-SPT2-500 White SPT-2 / 18AWG 500
IN-LINE SOCKETS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR WIRE GAUGE QTY
F-INLINE-GR-B Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 25
F-INLINE-WH-B White SPT-1 / 18AWG 25
F-INLINE-BK-SPT2-B Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 25
F-INLINE-GR-SPT2-B Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 25
F-INLINE-WH-SPT2-B White SPT-2 / 18AWG 25
PLUGS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR WIRE GAUGE QTY
M-PLUG-BK-B Black SPT-1 / 18AWG 25
M-PLUG-BK-500 Black SPT-1 / 18AWG 500
M-PLUG-GR-B Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 25
M-PLUG-GR-500 Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 500
M-PLUG-WH-B White SPT-1 / 18AWG 25
M-PLUG-WH-500 White SPT-1 / 18AWG 500
M-PLUG-BK-SPT2-B Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 25
M-PLUG-BK-SPT2-500 Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 500
M-PLUG-GR-SPT2-B Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 25
M-PLUG-GR-SPT2-500 Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 500
M-PLUG-WH-SPT2-B White SPT-2 / 18AWG 25
M-PLUG-WH-SPT2-500 White SPT-2 / 18AWG 500
PLUGS & SOCKETS
Stringer Plug and Socket Accessories
Plugs and Sockets are great for custom-made light strings
or simply for making custom extension cords for your
light displays. Available in SPT-1 and SPT-2 18AWG op-
tions that feature easy slide on installation that are great
for starting new runs or adding onto existing utilizing
in-line sockets.
•	 2-prong polarized plug (125V, 10A capacity)
•	 Available in SPT-1 and SPT-2 18AWG
•	 Black, Green, and White color options
•	 Easy to use slide on installation
•	 UL Listed for indoor and outdoor use
AC
CE
SS
O
RI
ES
LI
G
H
T
ST
RI
N
G
ST
IN
G
ER
S
&
 R
EE
LS
D
EC
O
RA
TI
V
E
BU
LB
S
A
RC
H
IT
EC
TU
RA
L
LI
N
EA
R
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
SP
EC
IA
LT
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
SEASONAL / ACCESSORIES